
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

139 
325 
102 
387 
123 
141 
163 

50 
15 
83 
16 

4 
198 
144 
385 
119 

30 
65 
88 
85 
92 
45 

154 

Name 

Betz Stephan 
Huber Max 
Autorama Team 
Knopf Michael 
Glesti Remo 
Thus Noah 
Mayer Rolf 
Beeli Marco 
Mamie Roger 
Guehmann Sandra 
Martinato Roberto 
Fröhlich Yves 
Kaiser Marc 
Schwegler Stefan 
Singer Thomas 
Neeser Michael 
Muralt Viktor 
Brotzer Luca 
Heller Simon 
Tanner Michael 
Bella Marco 
Keller Mauro 
Grellter Oliver 

Class 

7 
8 
6 
tbc 
7 
7 
5 
7 
5 
4 
5 
7 
tbc 
8 
tbc 
tbc 
6 
1 
4 
5 
3 
4 
tbc 

Laps 

6 
4 

18 
16 

8 
6 

16 
14 

8 
9 
5 
9 

15 
5 
5 

17 
15 
14 

8 
3 
1 

Best Tm 

1:15.821 
1:16.402 
1:17.077 
1:17.967 
1:19.210 
1:19.889 
1:20.010 
1:20.068 
1:22.499 
1:22.829 
1:23.079 
1:25.307 
1:26.106 
1:26.399 
1:26.399 
1:26.426 
1:27.406 
1:28.281 
1:37.341 
1:40.496 

Gap 

0.581 
0.675 
0.890 
1.243 
0.679 
0.121 
0.058 
2.431 
0.330 
0.250 
2.228 
0.799 
0.293 

0.027 
0.980 
0.875 
9.060 
3.155 

Diff 

0.581 
1.256 
2.146 
3.389 
4.068 
4.189 
4.247 
6.678 
7.008 
7.258 
9.486 

10.285 
10.578 
10.578 
10.605 
11.585 
12.460 
21.520 
24.675 

Best Speed 

111,579 
110,730 
109,760 
108,507 
106,805 
105,897 
105,737 
105,660 
102,547 
102,138 
101,831 

99,171 
98,251 
97,918 
97,918 
97,887 
96,790 
95,830 
86,911 
84,182 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

4 
3 

12 
15 

8 
4 

16 
12 

8 
8 
4 
9 

15 
2 
3 

15 
12 
14 

6 
2 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 15/08/2020 10:31:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 2020 
Feld 4 

Feld 4 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:02:46 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

15/08/2020 10:00 


